SrNo. College

1 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

2 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

3 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

4 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

5 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

6 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

7 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

MobileNo Gender DOB 12th %

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

Allocation
Category

156322

150725

159650

231899

127309

109826

215180

Anjali

ARTI

GAURAV YADAV

Bharti kaushik

KAPIL

Sarthak

TANISHA

Neeraj kumar

PURUSOTAM

RAJESH

YADAV

Rajiv kumar

JAIPRAKASH

Jai prakash

PARTAP
SINGH

9729289363

9996879265

9817072564

7988296968

8168517368

7015888239

8950870834

29-05-2005

18-01-2006

10-12-2002

03-01-2003

13-05-2005

10-11-2005

01-04-2005

Reservation Seat
Category

Backward AlOC
Class

Backward AlOC
Class

Backward AlOC
Class

General AIOC
Backward AlOC
Class

General HOGC
Scheduled HOGC
Caste

85.2000

81.8000

80.6000

85.2000

85.0000

84.6000

81.6000

Weightage Total

Marks
5 90.2000
5 86.8000
5 85.6000
0 85.2000
0 85.0000
0 84.6000
0 81.6000



SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

College

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts -
Journalism and Mass
Communication
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Id

202656

178277

129399

238782

228995

149309

238396

210514

StudentFullName Father Name

SANJU

nikhil yadav

GOVIND SHARMA

Manisha

Vivek

VARUN KUMAR

SHUBHAM

Ronit Dagar

JAGDISH

Mahendra

Singh

RAMESH

Niteen

Ramesh

MANOJ

KUMAR

DHARMENDER

Sudarshan
Dagar

MobileNo

7015011293

9416320257

8168449926

8278249530

9991552573

8930465118

9991051537

8814926217

DOB

30-05-2005

28-07-2005

01-08-2006

13-10-2000

25-07-2005

20-01-2005

16-12-2005

31-07-2004

Reservation
Category

Backward
Class

General

General

General

General

Scheduled

Caste

Backward
Class

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

74.0000

72.4000

68.2000

65.0000

70.0000

66.0000

56.4000

60.2000

Weightage Total

Marks
5 79.0000
5 77.4000
5 73.2000
5 70.0000
0 70.0000
0 66.0000
5 61.4000
0 60.2000



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total

Category Allocation Marks
Category
16 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Arts - 239018 VISHAL SATBIR 7027316882 M 22-12-2005 Scheduled HOGC 60.2000 O 60.2000
Public Journalism and Mass Caste
College, Communication

Rewari (Self-Finance)



